
©2015 BAKED IN BROOKLYN

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED 
WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY 
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, 
SESAME SEEDS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH 
OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, SALT, YEAST, 
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR.  
CONTAINS WHEAT.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 3 Breadsticks (16g)
Servings Per Container About 14

Amount Per Serving

Calories 70

% Daily Value* 

Total Fat 1.5g
     Saturated Fat 0g
     Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 120mg
Total Carbohydrate 11g
     Dietary Fiber 1g
     Sugars 0g
Protein 2g

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs:

Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram:
         Fat 9       Carbohydrate 4       Protein 4

Calories from Fat 15

2%
0%

0%
5%
4%
4%

Calories:
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

375g
30g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg

Vitamin C 0%
Iron 4%

These delicious breadsticks are 
Baked in Brooklyn, where the water is 

special and the customers know quality 
bread. The crunch and flavor are 

unmistakably perfect. No trans fats, 
no cholesterol, no nonsense.

Our Wheat with Sesame Seeds Sticks 
are made healthy with whole wheat 

flour and sesame seeds. Then they’re 
flash-baked at 450°F for maximum 

crunch. Try them straight up as 
a wholesome snack. Or match 
them with creamy dips, savory 

spreads or a good schmear.

ALWAYS BAKED

PER 3 STICKS

70
CALORIES

0g
SAT FAT

0% DV

120mg
SODIUM

5% DV

0g
SUGARS


