Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 Breadsticks (16g) Servings Per Container About 14

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from Eat 15

- Caroline 10 Caro	one mem rat re
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	

Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 11g	4%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%

Sugars 0g Protein 2g

Vitamin A 0%	•	Vitamin C 0%	
Calcium 0%	•	Iron 4%	

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrat	е	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein

INGREDIENTS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SESAME SEEDS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: CANOLA OIL, SALT, YEAST, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR.

CONTAINS WHEAT.